
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life October 14, 2018

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $120,988 46
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $80,544 32
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $67,604 12
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $60,786 30
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $53,892 12

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $38,164 10
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $37,416 16
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $34,383 13

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $29,148 7
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $29,100 12
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $24,648 6
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $23,172 6
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $18,708 3
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $18,672 6
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $18,518 19
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $18,372 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $18,064 4
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $17,796 3
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $17,088 5
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $16,836 4
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $16,680 3
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $16,188 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $13,812 3
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $12,636 4
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $12,180 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $10,980 1
Patterson, Adam D. Patterson Insurance Agency $10,044 1

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $9,780 4
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $9,624 4
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $9,617 7
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $9,276 4
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $9,240 5
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $9,180 3
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $9,000 5
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $8,724 2
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $8,556 1
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $8,508 2
Bowes, Richard Bowes Insurance Agency $7,992 1
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $7,884 2
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $7,733 7
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $7,680 1
Young, Sean Young Insurance Agency $7,212 2
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $7,056 5
Dega, Brigett L. Dega Insurance Agency $6,864 1
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $6,804 2
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $6,612 1
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Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $6,588 1
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $6,444 1
Berenguer, Gina F. Berenguer Insurance Agency $6,168 1
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $6,168 3
Huberman, Richard Huberman Insurance Agency $6,166 1
Warner, Russell G. III Agency of Terry Warner $5,988 1
Costanzo, Nicholas P. Costanzo Insurance Agency $5,892 2
Tong, James G. James Tong Insurance Consultants $5,844 1
Smith, Erica M. Smith Insurance Agency $5,832 1
Brannigan, Kenneth J. Brannigan Insurance Agency $5,736 1
American Health Reform Solutions $5,700 1
Carreras, Thomas B. Carreras Insurance Agency $5,604 2
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $5,592 1
Jaillett-Nickells, Joette Jaillett-Nickells Insurance Agency $5,544 2
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $5,388 1
Borde, Corrie Borde & Associates, PA $5,136 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $5,136 1
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $5,100 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Heck, John J. Heck Insurance Agency $4,762 1
Brazzi, Patricia E. Brazzi Insurance Agency $4,740 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $4,716 3
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $4,704 2
Kohn, William B. Kohn Insurance Agency $4,668 1
Matyskiel, Robert E. Matyskiel Insurance Agency $4,668 2
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $4,245 4
Short, James P. Short Insurance Agency $4,212 1
Berkoff, Yima Berkoff Insurance Agency $4,188 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $4,116 2
Katlin, Andrew Katlin Insurance Agency $3,979 1
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $3,912 4
Pollier, Robert L. Jr. Senior Management Services $3,754 1
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $3,732 1
Lewis, Robert W. Lewis Insurance Agency $3,684 2
Higgins, Suzanne M. Atlantic Financial Group, LLC $3,624 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $3,492 2
James M. Gray, Inc. $3,444 1
Prather, Enoch C. III Prather Insurance Agency $3,348 1
Strong, Birago Strong Insurance Agency $3,312 1
Henry, Keith M. Bateman, Gordon & Sands, Inc. $3,300 1
Zion, Joseph S. Zion Insurance Agency $3,300 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $3,298 2
Fatseas, Stefan J. Fatseas Insurance Agency $3,216 1
Kocian, Charlotte T. Kocian Insurance Agency $3,216 1
Mann, Harvey S. Mann Insurance Agency $3,216 1
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $3,084 1
Bonaventure, Michel Bonaventure Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Diverse Insurance Solutions $3,048 1
Ortiz, David C. Ortiz Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Rutstein, Michael W. Rutstein Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Uchitel, Richard J. Uchitel Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Xiques, Dennis J. Xiques Insurance Agency $3,024 1
McDowell, Jason P. McDowell Insurance Agency $2,988 1
Dyess, William R. Dyess Insurance Agency $2,868 1
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Friends With Benefits, LLC $2,868 1
Haug, John H. Haug Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Holeve, Bernard B. Holeve Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Reynolds, Robert D. Reynolds Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Hansen, Keith M. Hansen Insurance Agency $2,844 1
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $2,844 1
Rushing, Robbie D. Rushing Insurance Agency $2,808 1
Banville, Richard Banville Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Duryea, Don B. Duryea Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Morrow, David Morrow Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $2,748 1
Carefree Insurance Services, Inc. $2,724 1
Eppy, Joseph Eppy Insurance Agency $2,652 1
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Fiore, Dennis J. Jr. Fiore Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $2,628 1
Stevens, Ronald W. Stevens Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Bradbury, A.C. J. A. C. Bradbury Insurance Svcs., Inc. $2,592 1
Borowick, Jeffrey M. Borowick Insurance Agency $2,575 1
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Law, Thomas E. II Law Insurance Agency $2,568 1
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $18,372 Ottovegio, Xiomara $16,188

Payant, Thomas A. $14,640 Banner, Christopher $10,620
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $12,852 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $10,296
Smith, Robert J. $12,180 Mangini, Nicholas L. $10,224
Rosenberg, Eric $11,976 Patterson, Adam D. $10,044
Mankamyer, Mary $10,980

Goldman, Michael A. $9,360 Huberman, Richard $6,166
Rosati, Lisa $9,220 Burke, April L. $6,132
Balogh, Christian J. $8,556 Aarons, Neill $6,084
Rush, Francine $8,340 Sachs, Kerry $6,048
Barta, Devin M. $8,148 Jaffe, Joseph A. $6,012
Bowes, Richard $7,992 Warner, Russell G. III $5,988
Waxman, Andrew B. $7,680 Gumora, Helene $5,892
Stevens, Ray $7,608 Tong, James G. $5,844
Dowie, Catherine G. $7,248 Smith, Erica M. $5,832
Barrett, Brian $7,092 Saylor, Dexter R. $5,772
Hall, Charles W. $6,984 MacCalla, Melissa $5,736
Reese, Karen A. $6,972 Lebowitz, Harry B. $5,700
Dega, Brigett L. $6,864 Barta, Francine $5,592
Wiedersum, Bryan F. $6,612 Ahlbum, Tim $5,568
Shoaf, John A. $6,588 Gluckman, David M. $5,424
Hirsch, Susan J. $6,540 Joiner, Clifton T. $5,388
Haass, David $6,444 Klein, Sylvia $5,256
DiBello, Joseph T. $6,312 Rosenberg, Nathan $5,256
Lemar, Mike $6,276 Young, Sean $5,184
Edwards, Marianne D. $6,168 Borde, Corrie $5,136

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Westfall, Edward B. $4,824 Matyskiel, Robert E. $3,996
Heck, John J. $4,762 Glickman, Abraham $3,979
Brazzi, Patricia E. $4,740 Ferance, Russell $3,960
Haft, Gary S. $4,704 Ripoll, Glenn A. $3,816
Kohn, William B. $4,668 Pollier, Robert L. Jr. $3,754
Herrera, John S. $4,368 Claassen, Matthew J. $3,732
Brown, Richard A. $4,236 Higgins, Suzanne M. $3,624
Short, James P. $4,212 DiBello, James C. $3,612
Berkoff, Yima $4,188 Elfrink, Priscilla $3,612
Owen, Gary $4,176 Maynard, Cain J. $3,444

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Prather, Enoch C. III $3,348 Holeve, Bernard B. $2,868
Strong, Birago $3,312 Reynolds, Robert D. $2,868
Adelson, Andy G. $3,300 Schmidt, Geronimo A. $2,868
Ahlbum, Jon $3,300 Voth, Jacob F. $2,868
Biederman, Julie $3,300 Zakheim, Gary S. $2,856
Dillow, David S. $3,300 Hansen, Keith M. $2,844
Eserman, Clifton W. $3,300 Otero, Vilma I. $2,844
Henry, Keith M. $3,300 Sanders, Barbara L. $2,844
Preuss, Diane J. $3,300 Gibbs, Boyd C. $2,820
Zion, Joseph S. $3,300 Casey, Jason C. $2,808
Amrom, Michele $3,216 Allison, Carol M. $2,796
Hanes, Darlene M. $3,216 Chapman, Kevin $2,796
Hoskins, Jeffrey A. $3,216 Hooker, Thad N. $2,796
Smith, Arlene $3,216 Morrow, David $2,796
Holzman, Robert $3,132 Walker, Mark E. $2,796
Brown, Matthew $3,084 Nixson, Yasmin $2,772
Bonaventure, Michel $3,048 Jaillett-Nickells, Joette $2,748
Ortiz, David C. $3,048 Schwartz, Scott J. $2,748
Zaccagnino, Andrew J. $3,036 Brush, John E. $2,724
Bass, Victor $3,024 Knight, Janet M. $2,652
Fletcher, Bruce W. $3,024 Fiore, Dennis J. Jr. $2,628
Forrest, Phillip $3,024 Hackmeier, Jeff D. $2,628
Hall, Tiffany $3,024 Imberman, Barbra S. $2,628
Lemaire, Daniel S. $3,024 Jain, Priti $2,628
Lovelace, David P. $3,024 Keating, Gizella $2,628
Rutstein, Michael W. $3,024 Lange, Paul E. $2,628
Uchitel, Richard J. $3,024 Michaelson, Robert P. $2,628
Gordon, Daniel $2,988 Primack, Neil E. $2,628
McDowell, Jason P. $2,988 Walters, Kenneth W. $2,628
Mazur, Thomas J. $2,952 Bradbury, A.C. J. $2,592
Rosenkrantz, Howard $2,952 Borowick, Jeffrey M. $2,575
Borno, Diana M. $2,868 Gilbert, Brian $2,568
Chen, Theresa M. $2,868 Law, Thomas E. II $2,568
Costanzo, Nicholas P. $2,868 Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $2,568
Franco, Kim $2,868
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